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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Peter Falcon           M2024          1/2       34:58    5:38       34:58
2     Ivan Ivanov            M4044         1/11       35:19    5:41       35:19
3     Shannon Suing          F3539         1/36       39:52    6:25       39:51
4     Justin Sattler         M2529         1/22       40:28    6:31       40:26
5     Darrin Liss            M2529         2/22       41:07    6:37       41:07
6     Adeline Hohman         F3034         1/69       41:17    6:39       41:17
7     Amy Barry              F3034         2/69       41:42    6:43       41:41
8     Cody Williams          M2529         3/22       41:57    6:45       41:57
9     Abby Knight            F3034         3/69       42:07    6:47       42:04
10    Jason Keese            M3539         1/14       42:40    6:52       42:38
11    Sarah Stevens          F2529         1/56       42:41    6:52       42:39
12    Corey Campbell         M4044         2/11       42:57    6:54       42:53
13    Ann Hubl               F3034         4/69       42:59    6:55       42:59
14    Matthew Greathouse     M3539         2/14       43:11    6:55       42:59
15    Philip Voigt           M3034         1/15       43:17    6:58       43:16
16    Kevin Brown            M3539         3/14       43:28    7:00       43:24
17    Stacy Shaw             F4549         1/16       43:24    7:00       43:24
18    John Lawson            M4549          1/8       44:05    7:03       43:48
19    Nikki Thompson         F3034         5/69       44:06    7:05       43:58
20    Christy Rasmusen       F3539         2/36       44:05    7:05       44:00
21    Ali Thelen             F2529         2/56       44:07    7:06       44:02
22    Christopher Faimon     M2529         4/22       44:39    7:08       44:17
23    Alyssa Farmer          F2529         3/56       44:48    7:13       44:47
24    Bob Myer               M4044         3/11       45:12    7:16       45:08
25    Tom Osterbuhr          M5559          1/7       45:34    7:20       45:31
26    Michael Bergen         M3034         2/15       45:57    7:23       45:51
27    Michelle Leriger       F3034         6/69       46:14    7:25       46:01
28    Kristen Humphrey       F2024         1/20       46:19    7:26       46:11
29    Lauren Klima           F3034         7/69       46:16    7:27       46:14
30    Ernie Parra            M5054          1/4       46:35    7:29       46:29
31    Jared Jollensten       M2529         5/22       46:49    7:32       46:44
32    Daniel Humphrey        M0119          1/4       46:54    7:33       46:52
33    Barrett Morris         M3539         4/14       47:14    7:36       47:11
34    Samuel Moser           M4549          2/8       47:27    7:36       47:13
35    Claire Haag            F4549         2/16       48:03    7:40       47:34
36    Steve Roker            M3539         5/14       47:43    7:40       47:38
37    Chris Lovitt           M2529         6/22       48:33    7:46       48:13
38    Maddie Whiteaker       F2024         2/20       48:55    7:48       48:27
39    Brody Tubaugh          M2529         7/22       48:55    7:48       48:27
40    Megan Prickett         F3034         8/69       49:05    7:52       48:51
41    Chad Sheffield         M3034         3/15       49:59    7:55       49:11
42    Michelle Brown         F3034         9/69       49:24    7:57       49:21
43    Jeff Towne             M4044         4/11       50:05    7:58       49:25
44    Sally Ingham           F2024         3/20       50:14    7:58       49:30
45    Chad Kilpatrick        M2529         8/22       50:03    8:00       49:40
46    Severin Kyelem         M3034         4/15       49:54    8:01       49:48
47    Jay Bittfield          M2529         9/22       50:04    8:04       50:03
48    Alyson Grotheer        F2529         4/56       50:33    8:05       50:11
49    Jamie Granquist        F4044         1/27       50:45    8:07       50:24
50    Kelia Dubas            F3034        10/69       50:47    8:07       50:26
51    Kelli Greathouse       F3034        11/69       50:39    8:07       50:26
52    Katie Bolte            F2529         5/56       51:00    8:12       50:55
53    Grady Hansen           M5054          2/4       51:40    8:16       51:18
54    Brandy Nielson         F3034        12/69       51:42    8:16       51:21
55    Brittany Poole         F2024         4/20       51:48    8:17       51:28
56    Greg Boettger          M4044         5/11       51:35    8:18       51:29
57    Gail Hochstein         F3034        13/69       51:45    8:18       51:35
58    Sherri Wren            F5054         1/10       52:29    8:20       51:42
59    Tim Shomaker           M5559          2/7       52:27    8:20       51:45
60    Aiden Willey           M0119          2/4       52:02    8:21       51:52
61    Greg Howe              M3034         5/15       52:23    8:22       51:57
62    Nate Czapla            M3034         6/15       52:11    8:23       52:03
63    Finbarr Connolly       M4549          3/8       52:21    8:23       52:06
64    Brittany Bausch        F2529         6/56       52:38    8:24       52:06
65    Janice Ayres           F3034        14/69       52:23    8:24       52:08
66    Maggie Pace            F2529         7/56       52:24    8:25       52:17
67    Dennis Einspahr        M3034         7/15       52:24    8:26       52:19
68    Matt Warren            M2529        10/22       52:30    8:27       52:26
69    Wendi Ground           F3034        15/69       53:25    8:29       52:43
70    Kirsten Murphy         F2529         8/56       53:04    8:31       52:51
71    Andrew Tarr            M2529        11/22       53:13    8:33       53:07
72    Celeste Noll           F2024         5/20       53:54    8:34       53:14
73    Rick Shever            M6099          1/3       53:30    8:35       53:17
74    Jennifer Puckett       F3034        16/69       53:27    8:36       53:21
75    Layne Monroe           M3539         6/14       54:22    8:37       53:28
76    Courtney Rief          F2024         6/20       54:23    8:39       53:41
77    Alan Schlattmann       M6099          2/3       54:03    8:39       53:43
78    Taylor Dibble          F2024         7/20       54:22    8:41       53:57
79    Travis Langemeier      M3539         7/14       54:36    8:43       54:08
80    Alaina Walker          F2529         9/56       54:40    8:46       54:26
81    Amber McIntyre         F3034        17/69       54:52    8:47       54:31
82    Lauriel Nelson         F3034        18/69       54:39    8:47       54:32
83    Zayn Knaub             M2529        12/22       54:49    8:47       54:33
84    Maggie Knaub           F2529        10/56       54:49    8:47       54:33
85    Catherine Hewett       F3034        19/69       55:09    8:50       54:48
86    Mike Barr              M4549          4/8       55:06    8:50       54:51
87    Jana Sittler           F4044         2/27       55:13    8:53       55:11
88    Layne Rolofson         M5559          3/7       55:26    8:54       55:14
89    Sherry Grout           F3034        20/69       55:20    8:54       55:14
90    Laura Miller           F4044         3/27       56:36    8:57       55:36
91    Pat Philippi           F3034        21/69       56:02    8:58       55:43
92    Kelly Ems-Wood         F3539         3/36       56:02    8:59       55:44
93    Megan Drullinger       F2529        11/56       55:48    8:59       55:46
94    Steven Scoville        M5559          4/7       56:03    9:00       55:50
95    Joshua Batt            M3034         8/15       56:35    9:01       55:58
96    Molly Hoffmann         F4549         3/16       56:12    9:02       56:04
97    Emily Torrentez        F2529        12/56       56:49    9:03       56:09
98    Emily Bremers          F0119          1/2       56:19    9:04       56:17
99    Amy McCurdy            F3034        22/69       56:27    9:04       56:18
100   Sarah Roker            F2529        13/56       56:32    9:04       56:20
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101   Kathleen Baker         F2529        14/56       56:57    9:05       56:22
102   Lacey Decker           F3539         4/36       56:42    9:05       56:23
103   Amy Helms              F4044         4/27       57:13    9:09       56:47
104   Breanna Boecker        F2024         8/20       57:21    9:09       56:51
105   Hayden Smith           M0119          3/4       57:11    9:10       56:56
106   Dan Bruns              M3539         8/14       57:47    9:11       56:58
107   Anita Schinstock       F2024         9/20       57:17    9:12       57:08
108   Bryan Busskohl         M4044         6/11       57:28    9:13       57:14
109   Clay Wulf              M3539         9/14       58:10    9:16       57:33
110   Lukas Roth             M2529        13/22       58:10    9:16       57:33
111   Lillian Kottich        F2529        15/56       58:07    9:16       57:34
112   Michael Keating        M4044         7/11       57:50    9:17       57:36
113   Tanya Kilpatrick       F2529        16/56       58:02    9:17       57:38
114   Andy Lenhart           M2529        14/22       58:33    9:19       57:49
115   Corey Rumann           M4549          5/8       58:22    9:20       57:55
116   Joyce K Fisher         F4044         5/27       58:19    9:20       57:59
117   Heather Robbins        F4044         6/27       58:42    9:20       57:59
118   Craig Ogden            M3539        10/14       58:04    9:21       58:00
119   Ashley McAllister      F2529        17/56       58:43    9:21       58:03
120   Bryson Monroe          M3034         9/15       59:06    9:23       58:13
121   Kendra Monroe          F3034        23/69       59:06    9:23       58:13
122   Lindsey Ueberrhein     F2529        18/56       58:26    9:23       58:18
123   Dean Schwartz          M4044         8/11       59:23    9:24       58:23
124   Theresa Gillespie      F2529        19/56       58:37    9:26       58:34
125   Chris Bolte            F4549         4/16       59:23    9:27       58:38
126   Nancy Ingham           F5559          1/1       59:31    9:28       58:47
127   Amanda Fangmeier       F3034        24/69       59:35    9:29       58:54
128   Teresa Fowler          F4549         5/16       59:09    9:30       58:56
129   Andrea Padilla-Rosas   F3034        25/69       59:09    9:30       58:57
130   Amanda Brewer          F3034        26/69       59:36    9:30       59:01
131   Ashley Tenopir         F3034        27/69       59:59    9:31       59:07
132   Daniel Wiley           M2529        15/22       59:48    9:32       59:10
133   Tracy Johnson          F5054         2/10       59:24    9:32       59:11
134   Matthew Bellamy        M4549          6/8       59:59    9:33       59:16
135   Kristal Parker         F3034        28/69       59:21    9:33       59:17
136   Janna Vavra            F3034        29/69     1:00:07    9:35       59:29
137   Katie Cords            F3539         5/36     1:00:07    9:35       59:29
138   Amber Fader            F3539         6/36       59:53    9:35       59:33
139   Amber Engelman         F3034        30/69       59:40    9:35       59:33
140   Rita Wiley             F2529        20/56     1:00:15    9:36       59:37
141   Whitney Reid           F2529        21/56     1:00:12    9:37       59:44
142   Melissa Sheard         F3539         7/36       59:56    9:37       59:45
143   Stephanie Cramer       F2529        22/56     1:00:24    9:38       59:50
144   Andrea Wernke          F4044         7/27     1:00:26    9:40     1:00:00
145   Lindsay Lorraine       F3034        31/69     1:00:27    9:42     1:00:11
146   Suzanne O'Day          F4044         8/27     1:00:45    9:42     1:00:15
147   Jonah San Miguel       M0119          4/4     1:01:16    9:43     1:00:18
148   Scott Swanson          M4044         9/11     1:01:17    9:43     1:00:19
149   Roxane Swanson         F3539         8/36     1:01:17    9:43     1:00:19
150   Holly Mains            F4044         9/27     1:00:56    9:44     1:00:25
151   Michael Beasley        M3034        10/15     1:01:20    9:44     1:00:25
152   Molly Healy            F2529        23/56     1:01:20    9:44     1:00:25
153   Ashley Pham            F3034        32/69     1:00:56    9:45     1:00:34
154   Laura Larson           F4044        10/27     1:01:00    9:47     1:00:42
155   Jeff Chester           M5054          3/4     1:01:14    9:48     1:00:50
156   Ryan Stubbendieck      M3539        11/14     1:01:39    9:48     1:00:53
157   April Vendetti - Bell  F3034        33/69     1:01:36    9:50     1:01:01
158   Dianne Petersen        F4549         6/16     1:02:03    9:50     1:01:03
159   Kathy Phillips         F5054         3/10     1:02:06    9:51     1:01:11
160   Val Andersen           F4044        11/27     1:01:41    9:53     1:01:22
161   Jennifer Clausen       F3539         9/36     1:02:14    9:53     1:01:25
162   Jeff Murnan            M2529        16/22     1:01:59    9:54     1:01:26
163   Joanna Murnan          F2529        24/56     1:01:59    9:54     1:01:26
164   Angela Hogan           F3539        10/36     1:01:43    9:54     1:01:27
165   Danielle Greer         F4044        12/27     1:01:42    9:54     1:01:31
166   Brandon Hollister      M2024          2/2     1:02:20    9:56     1:01:42
167   Lisa Hernandez         F3539        11/36     1:02:07    9:57     1:01:48
168   Jeanne Dryburgh        F5054         4/10     1:02:46    9:58     1:01:52
169   Danelle Warner         F2529        25/56     1:02:51    9:59     1:01:58
170   Lil O'Neill            F5054         5/10     1:02:27    9:59     1:02:01
171   Rachel Carraher        F2529        26/56     1:02:20   10:01     1:02:12
172   Tamara Guthard         F4044        13/27     1:02:57   10:02     1:02:18
173   Alex Serwatowski       M5054          4/4     1:02:48   10:03     1:02:22
174   Kayce Armbrust         F3034        34/69     1:03:00   10:03     1:02:24
175   Alica Helmink          F6099          1/5     1:03:10   10:03     1:02:24
176   June Kleinschmidt      F4549         7/16     1:03:24   10:05     1:02:36
177   Cortney Denker         F2529        27/56     1:02:55   10:06     1:02:43
178   Jessica Lafollette     F3539        12/36     1:03:12   10:07     1:02:48
179   Heather McNeese        F3539        13/36     1:03:22   10:07     1:02:51
180   Haley Gloe             F2024        10/20     1:03:23   10:08     1:02:58
181   Tabitha Campbell       F4044        14/27     1:03:50   10:09     1:03:04
182   Lyndsey Mickle         F0119          2/2     1:03:47   10:10     1:03:11
183   Ellen Paasch           F2529        28/56     1:03:22   10:11     1:03:14
184   Kristi Medjo           F3034        35/69     1:04:05   10:11     1:03:15
185   Gerri Lawson           F3539        14/36     1:03:39   10:12     1:03:21
186   Barb Chmelka           F4044        15/27     1:04:15   10:13     1:03:29
187   Pat Thomas             F5054         6/10     1:04:25   10:14     1:03:33
188   Reena Sohi             F4549         8/16     1:04:17   10:14     1:03:33
189   Erick Poole            M2529        17/22     1:04:01   10:15     1:03:41
190   Clayton Engelman       M3034        11/15     1:03:53   10:16     1:03:46
191   Joshua Fairchild       M2529        18/22     1:04:22   10:17     1:03:50
192   Susan Leach            F6099          2/5     1:04:37   10:17     1:03:51
193   Jessie Kucera          F3034        36/69     1:04:15   10:18     1:03:59
194   Jessica Tomasek        F3034        37/69     1:05:10   10:21     1:04:19
195   Laura Walker           F2529        29/56     1:05:18   10:21     1:04:19
196   Jodell Looper          M4044        10/11     1:05:29   10:22     1:04:23
197   Rhonda Gregory         F4549         9/16     1:04:35   10:22     1:04:25
198   Stacy Hartwig          F2529        30/56     1:04:51   10:23     1:04:32
199   Monica Poppe           F5054         7/10     1:04:55   10:24     1:04:32
200   Lindsey Nannen         F2529        31/56     1:04:48   10:24     1:04:33
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201   Adrianne Poppe         F2529        32/56     1:04:55   10:24     1:04:33
202   Heather Strope         F2529        33/56     1:04:58   10:25     1:04:40
203   Ashley Lidgett         F2529        34/56     1:05:03   10:26     1:04:46
204   Maggie Doane           F2529        35/56     1:05:03   10:26     1:04:46
205   Kayla Sheffield        F3034        38/69     1:05:36   10:26     1:04:47
206   Brenda Young           F4044        16/27     1:05:48   10:26     1:04:48
207   Betsy Rouse            F3034        39/69     1:05:01   10:27     1:04:54
208   Kaitlin Ferris         F2529        36/56     1:05:28   10:27     1:04:56
209   Brian Kouba            M2529        19/22     1:05:42   10:28     1:05:01
210   Megan Johnson          F3034        40/69     1:05:14   10:28     1:05:02
211   Manette Kidney         F4549        10/16     1:05:46   10:28     1:05:02
212   Reanne Eichele         F3539        15/36     1:05:39   10:29     1:05:04
213   Derrick Eichele        M3034        12/15     1:05:39   10:29     1:05:05
214   Clarissa Schluckebier  F3539        16/36     1:05:44   10:31     1:05:21
215   Corie Lubash           F3034        41/69     1:05:44   10:31     1:05:21
216   Kevin Fuji             M3034        13/15     1:05:46   10:32     1:05:21
217   Lindy Andersen         F3539        17/36     1:05:55   10:33     1:05:33
218   Jessica Berens         F3034        42/69     1:05:55   10:33     1:05:33
219   Tanya Poehler          F4044        17/27     1:06:20   10:34     1:05:37
220   Rebecca Hamata         F3539        18/36     1:06:17   10:34     1:05:39
221   Sara Ross              F3034        43/69     1:05:56   10:35     1:05:43
222   Megan Baldonado        F2529        37/56     1:05:56   10:35     1:05:43
223   Darin Isaac            M4044        11/11     1:05:54   10:35     1:05:43
224   Michael McCullough     M5559          5/7     1:06:37   10:37     1:05:55
225   Brooklynne Rosado      F3034        44/69     1:06:28   10:42     1:06:25
226   Jody Taylor            F4549        11/16     1:06:56   10:42     1:06:27
227   Ashley Rich            F2529        38/56     1:06:40   10:42     1:06:29
228   Kristy Bolen           F4044        18/27     1:06:40   10:43     1:06:35
229   Dayna Conow            F5054         8/10     1:07:11   10:45     1:06:44
230   David Benson           M5559          6/7     1:07:15   10:46     1:06:49
231   Nicole Moore           F2529        39/56     1:07:03   10:46     1:06:53
232   Morgan Yardley         F2529        40/56     1:07:17   10:48     1:07:04
233   Michele Jaixen         F4044        19/27     1:08:06   10:48     1:07:04
234   Lyle Jaixen            M4549          7/8     1:08:07   10:48     1:07:05
235   Erin Koesters          F4044        20/27     1:07:31   10:50     1:07:15
236   Norma Rieck            F4044        21/27     1:07:50   10:51     1:07:21
237   Kara Merchant          F3539        19/36     1:07:38   10:52     1:07:28
238   Jennifer Coon          F3034        45/69     1:08:05   10:54     1:07:42
239   Beth Hargens           F4549        12/16     1:08:13   10:56     1:07:52
240   Monica Vandergriend    F5054         9/10     1:08:48   10:57     1:08:02
241   Caitlin Deal           F2024        11/20     1:08:51   10:58     1:08:05
242   Justin Boeck           M2529        20/22     1:09:14   11:00     1:08:22
243   Austin Kershner        M2529        21/22     1:08:48   11:01     1:08:22
244   Megan Boeck            F3034        46/69     1:09:22   11:02     1:08:29
245   Bailey Lindgren        F2024        12/20     1:09:01   11:02     1:08:31
246   Elise Lima             F2529        41/56     1:09:04   11:03     1:08:34
247   Valerie Anderson       F4549        13/16     1:09:36   11:04     1:08:45
248   Jason Anderson         M3539        12/14     1:09:36   11:04     1:08:46
249   Michelle Belsaas       F3539        20/36     1:09:37   11:05     1:08:46
250   Julie Fagot            F2529        42/56     1:09:17   11:05     1:08:49
251   Karla Fagot            F3034        47/69     1:09:17   11:05     1:08:49
252   Nicole Vyhnalek        F2529        43/56     1:09:17   11:05     1:08:50
253   Justin Hiatt           M3034        14/15     1:09:17   11:05     1:08:50
254   Angela O'Neal          F3034        48/69     1:09:55   11:06     1:08:55
255   Nicole Schmidt         F4044        22/27     1:09:44   11:11     1:09:25
256   Kayla Tarr             F2529        44/56     1:09:39   11:11     1:09:30
257   April Urkevich         F2529        45/56     1:09:51   11:12     1:09:32
258   Ann Paasch             F5054        10/10     1:09:43   11:12     1:09:35
259   Kim Lowry              F3034        49/69     1:10:07   11:16     1:10:00
260   Jennifer Jackson       F3034        50/69     1:10:48   11:18     1:10:11
261   Tiffany Buss           F3034        51/69     1:10:48   11:18     1:10:11
262   Angel Blunk            F3034        52/69     1:10:46   11:19     1:10:19
263   Laura Isaac            F4044        23/27     1:10:50   11:23     1:10:40
264   Jen Wulf               F3539        21/36     1:11:24   11:24     1:10:47
265   Nancy Ryan             F3539        22/36     1:11:17   11:24     1:10:49
266   Jen Ferris             F4044        24/27     1:11:34   11:27     1:11:03
267   Michele Webel          F3539        23/36     1:11:18   11:27     1:11:09
268   Stephanie Cortese      F3034        53/69     1:11:50   11:31     1:11:30
269   Shawn Horrigan         M4549          8/8     1:12:45   11:34     1:11:47
270   Sara Recker            F3034        54/69     1:12:40   11:34     1:11:49
271   Jillian Carson         F3034        55/69     1:13:05   11:37     1:12:08
272   Jennifer Adams         F3539        24/36     1:13:05   11:37     1:12:09
273   Pat Mommsen            F6099          3/5     1:13:14   11:39     1:12:18
274   Tammy Shires           F3539        25/36     1:12:52   11:39     1:12:19
275   Jennifer Snyder        F4549        14/16     1:13:19   11:42     1:12:40
276   Erin Messersmith       F3539        26/36     1:13:17   11:45     1:12:55
277   Natalee Carlson        F3539        27/36     1:13:21   11:45     1:12:56
278   Anne Newton            F3034        56/69     1:13:55   11:49     1:13:25
279   Brooke Campbell        F3034        57/69     1:13:55   11:49     1:13:26
280   Samantha Menard        F2024        13/20     1:14:15   11:50     1:13:27
281   Emily Killham          F3034        58/69     1:14:33   11:51     1:13:33
282   Marie Bennett          F6099          4/5     1:14:40   11:52     1:13:40
283   Randi Heidtbrink       F3034        59/69     1:13:50   11:52     1:13:40
284   Chris Deaton           M3034        15/15     1:13:50   11:52     1:13:41
285   Melissa Batt           F3034        60/69     1:14:20   11:53     1:13:45
286   Beth Woitaszewski      F2529        46/56     1:14:59   11:53     1:13:50
287   Mark Goodman           M5559          7/7     1:14:15   11:53     1:13:50
288   Lisa Crawford          F2529        47/56     1:14:47   11:55     1:14:01
289   Cristy Anderson        F3539        28/36     1:14:37   11:57     1:14:15
290   Shona Kassebaum        F4044        25/27     1:14:37   11:57     1:14:15
291   Rebecca Elo            F2529        48/56     1:14:44   12:00     1:14:29
292   Becky Kaup             F3539        29/36     1:15:38   12:02     1:14:44
293   Lisa Bohaty            F3034        61/69     1:15:03   12:03     1:14:48
294   Chelsea Petersen       F2024        14/20     1:15:29   12:03     1:14:51
295   Jill McCaffery         F3539        30/36     1:15:46   12:04     1:14:54
296   Tricia King            F2529        49/56     1:16:35   12:15     1:16:02
297   Al San Miguel          M3539        13/14     1:17:04   12:15     1:16:07
298   Tia San Miguel         F3539        31/36     1:17:05   12:15     1:16:07
299   Jessica Hollister      F2024        15/20     1:16:49   12:16     1:16:11
300   Emily Meyer            F3034        62/69     1:17:18   12:19     1:16:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Natalie Wagner         F3539        32/36     1:17:00   12:19     1:16:30
302   Courtney Guthrie       F2024        16/20     1:18:28   12:35     1:18:10
303   Melissa Larue          F3034        63/69     1:18:29   12:35     1:18:11
304   Sydney Clark Jensen    F2024        17/20     1:19:25   12:40     1:18:38
305   Chalie Walvoord        F2024        18/20     1:19:17   12:43     1:19:00
306   Sandy Johnson          F6099          5/5     1:19:42   12:45     1:19:08
307   Erin Leick             F2529        50/56     1:20:00   12:46     1:19:16
308   Teresa Smith           F3034        64/69     1:20:06   12:46     1:19:19
309   Julie Gallinger        F3539        33/36     1:20:53   12:52     1:19:54
310   Angie Nutter           F3539        34/36     1:20:31   12:52     1:19:57
311   Kate Bean              F2024        19/20     1:20:31   12:55     1:20:12
312   Nina Gerken            F2529        51/56     1:20:31   12:56     1:20:17
313   Debbie Marcil          F4549        15/16     1:20:57   13:00     1:20:43
314   Beth Swank             F3034        65/69     1:22:16   13:05     1:21:15
315   Deann Duffek           F3539        35/36     1:23:24   13:15     1:22:20
316   Anita Curington        F4549        16/16     1:22:49   13:17     1:22:32
317   Melissa Webe           F3034        66/69     1:23:24   13:19     1:22:43
318   Lynette Exum           F4044        26/27     1:26:21   13:49     1:25:50
319   Tessa Lierman          F2024        20/20     1:26:35   13:50     1:25:53
320   Penny Mooney           F2529        52/56     1:26:45   13:51     1:26:03
321   Tracie Roarty          F3034        67/69     1:26:47   13:55     1:26:26
322   Kimberly Bader         F4044        27/27     1:27:19   14:01     1:27:05
323   Maria Sampugnaro       F2529        53/56     1:27:59   14:05     1:27:27
324   Sophia Potter          F2529        54/56     1:29:16   14:15     1:28:28
325   Stacey Eberly          F3539        36/36     1:29:35   14:23     1:29:17
326   Megan Dobmeier         F2529        55/56     1:31:20   14:37     1:30:48
327   Adam Althoff           M3539        14/14     1:33:41   14:58     1:32:56
328   Katie Althoff          F3034        68/69     1:33:42   14:58     1:32:57
329   Allison Wissman        F3034        69/69     1:36:12   15:19     1:35:08
330   Ally Lenhart           F2529        56/56     1:46:12   16:56     1:45:09
331   David Hopp             M2529        22/22     1:46:12   16:56     1:45:09
332   Don Janousek           M6099          3/3     1:52:37   17:54     1:51:12
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